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GLOBAL SCHOOL

General Information Sheet
CBSE Aff. # 3630315; Road # 1, New Nandi Hills Colony, Meerpet, Hyderabad, TS — 500097, Ph. # 9391234001/ 9391234002

FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

NEW STUDENTS

Fee Grade Nursery Grade PP1 Grade PP2
*Registration Fee: Applicable at the time of Admission (Non-Refundable) | Rs. 5,000/- Rs. 5,000/- Rs. 5,000/-
Caution Deposit: At the time of Admission Rs. 0/- Rs. 5,000/- Rs. 6,000/-
A Onetime security deposit should be paid at the time of admission as a (Refundable) (Refundable)
caution deposit. The security deposit will be refunded without any interest
on completion of the child’s study program from the school as per the
school guidelines
SUB-TOTAL Rs. 5,000/- Rs. 10,000/- Rs. 11,000/-
Term Grade Nursery Grade PP1 Grade PP2
Term 1 — At the time of Admission. Rs. 23,500/- Rs. 25,000/- Rs. 26,000/-
Term 2 — **By Monday, August 1 Rs. 20,000/- Rs. 21,000/- Rs. 22,000/-
Term 3 — **By Monday, December 1 Rs. 18,500/- Rs. 20,000/- Rs. 21,000/-
SUB-TOTAL Rs. 62,000/- Rs. 66,000/- Rs. 69,000/-

Grade Nursery Grade PP1 Grade PP2
TOTAL Rs. 67,000/- | Rs. 76,000/- | Rs. 80,000/- |

* Admission is not confirmed until all necessary documentation has been submitted.

** Late payment of fee past due date will attract a penalty on a per day basis.

Promoted by BODHI TREE EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY
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GLOBAL SCHOOL

FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

NEW STUDENTS

Fee Grade 1 Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4
*Registration Fee: Applicable at the time of Admission (Non-Refundable) | Rs. 5,000/- Rs. 5,000/- Rs. 5,000/- Rs. 5,000/-
Caution Deposit: At the time of Admission Rs. 12,000/- Rs. 12,000/- Rs. 12,000/ Rs. 12,000/-
A Onetime security deposit should be paid at the time of admission as a | (Refundable) (Refundable) (Refundable) (Refundable)
caution deposit. The security deposit will be refunded without any
interest on completion of the child’s study program from the school as
per the school guidelines
SUB-TOTAL Rs. 17,000/- Rs. 17,000/- Rs. 17,000/- Rs. 17,000/-
Term Grade 1 Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4
Term 1 — At the time of Admission. Rs. 31,500/- Rs. 32,000/- Rs. 32,500/- Rs. 33,500/-
Term 2 — **By Monday, August 1 Rs. 22,500/- Rs. 23,000/- Rs. 23,500/- Rs. 24,500/-
Term 3 — **By Monday, December 1 Rs. 21,500/- Rs. 22,000/- Rs. 22,500/- Rs. 23,500/-
SUB-TOTAL Rs. 75,500/- Rs. 77,000/- Rs. 78,500/- Rs. 81,500/-

Grade 1 Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4
TOTAL Rs. 92,500/- | Rs. 94,000/ | Rs. 95,500/- | Rs. 98,500/-

* Admission is not confirmed until all necessary documentation has been submitted.

** Late payment of fee past due date will attract a penalty on a per day basis.

Promoted by BODHI TREE EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY
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FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

NEW STUDENTS

Fee Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7
*Registration Fee: Applicable at the time of Admission (Non-Refundable) | Rs. 5,000/- Rs. 5,000/- Rs. 5,000/-
Caution Deposit: At the time of Admission Rs. 12,000/- Rs. 12,000/- Rs. 12,000/
A Onetime security deposit should be paid at the time of admission as a | (Refundable) (Refundable) (Refundable)
caution deposit. The security deposit will be refunded without any interest
on completion of the child’s study program from the school as per the
school guidelines
SUB-TOTAL Rs. 17,000/- Rs. 17,000/- Rs. 17,000/-
Term Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7
Term 1 — At the time of Admission. Rs. 34,000/- Rs. 34,500/- Rs. 35,000/-
Term 2 — **By Monday, August 1 Rs. 25,000/- Rs. 25,500/- Rs. 26,000/-
Term 3 — **By Monday, December 1 Rs. 24,000/- Rs. 24,500/- Rs. 25,000/-
SUB-TOTAL Rs. 83,000/- Rs. 84,500/- Rs. 86,000/-

Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7
TOTAL Rs. 1,00,000/- | Rs.1,01,500/- | Rs.1,03,000/- |

* Admission is not confirmed until all necessary documentation has been submitted.

** Late payment of fee past due date will attract a penalty on a per day basis.

Promoted by BODHI TREE EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY
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General Information Sheet
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FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

NEW STUDENTS
Fee Grade 8 Grade 9 Grade 10
*Registration Fee: Applicable at the time of Admission (Non-Refundable) | Rs. 5,000/- Rs. 5,000/- Rs. 5,000/-
Caution Deposit: At the time of Admission Rs. 12,000/- Rs. 12,000/- Rs. 12,000/-
A Onetime security deposit should be paid at the time of admission as a | (Refundable) (Refundable) (Refundable)

caution deposit. The security deposit will be refunded without any interest
on completion of the child’s study program from the school as per the
school guidelines

SUB-TOTAL Rs. 17,000/- Rs. 17,000/- Rs. 17,000/-

Term Grade 8 Grade 9 Grade 10

Term 1 — At the time of Admission. Rs. 36,000/- Rs. 37,500/- Rs. 39,500/-

Term 2 — **By Monday, August 1 Rs. 27,000/- Rs. 28,000/- Rs. 30,000/-

Term 3 — **By Monday, December 15 Rs. 26,000/- Rs. 27,500/- Rs. 29,500/-

SUB-TOTAL Rs. 89,000/- Rs. 93,000/- Rs. 99,000/-
Grade 8 Grade 9 Grade 10

TOTAL Rs. 1,06,000/- | Rs.1,10,000/- | Rs.1,16,000/- |

* Admission is not confirmed until all necessary documentation has been submitted.

** Late payment of fee past due date will attract a penalty on a per day basis.

Promoted by BODHI TREE EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY
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FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

EXISTING STUDENTS

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade
PP1 PP2 1 2 3 4 5
Term 1 Rs.20000 | Rs.21000 | Rs.21500 | Rs.22000 | Rs 22500 | Rs 23500 | Rs 24000
(At 2023-24 AY
Commencement)
Term 2 Rs.21000 | Rs.22000 | Rs.22500 | Rs.23000 | Rs 23500 | Rs 24500 | Rs 25000
(By August 1)
Term 3 Rs.20000 | Rs.21000 | Rs.21500 | Rs.22000 | Rs 22500 | Rs 23500 | Rs 24000
(By December 1*)
Total Fee Rs.61000 | Rs.64000 | Rs.65500 | Rs.67000 | Rs.68500 | Rs.71500 | Rs.73000

* Admission is not confirmed until all necessary documentation has been submitted.

** Late payment of fee past due date will attract a penalty on a per day basis.

Promoted by BODHI TREE EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY
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FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024
EXISTING STUDENTS

Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade
6 7 8 9 10
Term 1 Rs.24500 | Rs.25000 | Rs.26000 | Rs.27500 | Rs.29500
(At 2023-24 AY

Commencement)

Term 2 Rs.25500 | Rs.26000 | Rs.27000 | Rs.28000 | Rs.30000
(By August 1, 2023)

Term 3 Rs.24500 | Rs.25000 | Rs.26000 | Rs.27500 | Rs.29500

(By Dec. 1%, 2023)
Total Fee Rs.74500 | Rs.76000 | Rs.79000 | Rs.83000 | Rs.89000

* Admission is not confirmed until all necessary documentation has been submitted.

** Late payment of fee past due date will attract a penalty on a per day basis.

Promoted by BODHI TREE EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY



